Group Name

Service Organizations (Kiwanis)
Medical Task Force

LRSD Public Ed Foundation

Athletic Students
Directors (C&I and Ops)
School Partners (City Year, LSY, BGC)

Executive Cabinet

Career Ed/metro/Ford NGL
Area schools

City of Little Rock
Chamber Commerce

LREA

Story Time with Pastors

Christian Ministerial Alliance

Other Key Supporters (CALS, Clinton, AR Hunger Relief)
Principals Round Table

Classified PPC
University/College
City Church Network
Student Councils
Certified PPC

ViPS

State Legislators of Pulaski County
Performing Arts Students

Service Organizations (Rotary)
Special Education Mix

PTA (parent teacher organization)
Athletic Foundation

AFTA

Date of

Meeting
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/15/2022

2/15/2022
2/15/2022
2/15/2022

2/15/2022
2/15/2022
2/15/2022
2/15/2022
2/15/2022
2/15/2022

2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/16/2022

2/17/2022
2/17/2022
2/17/2022
2/17/2022
2/17/2022

2/18/2022
2/18/2022
2/18/2022
2/18/2022

Time

1:00PM -2:00PM CST
4:30PM -5:30PM CST
8:30AM-9:30AM CST
9:30AM-10:30AM
CST
10:00AM-10:45AM
CST
10:00AM-10:45AM
CST
11:00AM-11:45AM
CST

1:00PM-2:00PM CST
1:00PM-2:00PM CST
3:00PM-4:00PM CST
3:00PM-5:00PM CST
4:00PM-5:00PM CST
10:00AM-11:00AM
CST

2:00PM-3:00PM CST
2:00PM-3:00PM CST
4:00PM-5:00PM CST
9:30AM-10:30AM
CST

1:30PM-2:30PM CST
1:30PM-2:30PM CST
2:30PM-3:30PM CST
5:30PM-6:30PM CST
12:00PM-12:45PM
CST
12:30PM-1:30PM CST
1:00PM-2:00PM CST
1:15PM-2:15PM CST



