	Date of	
Group Name	Meeting	Time
Service Organizations (Kiwanis)	2/14/2022	1:00PM -2:00PM CST
Medical Task Force	2/14/2022	4:30PM -5:30PM CST
LRSD Public Ed Foundation	2/15/2022	8:30AM-9:30AM CST
		9:30AM-10:30AM
Athletic Students	2/15/2022	CST
	2/45/2022	10:00AM-10:45AM
Directors (C&I and Ops)	2/15/2022	CST 10:00AM-10:45AM
School Partners (City Year, LSY, BGC)	2/15/2022	CST
	2/13/2022	11:00AM-11:45AM
Executive Cabinet	2/15/2022	CST
Career Ed/metro/Ford NGL	2/15/2022	1:00PM-2:00PM CST
Area schools	2/15/2022	1:00PM-2:00PM CST
City of Little Rock	2/15/2022	3:00PM-4:00PM CST
Chamber Commerce	2/15/2022	3:00PM-5:00PM CST
LREA	2/15/2022	4:00PM-5:00PM CST
		10:00AM-11:00AM
Story Time with Pastors	2/16/2022	CST
Christian Ministerial Alliance	2/16/2022	2:00PM-3:00PM CST
Other Key Supporters (CALS, Clinton, AR Hunger Relief)	2/16/2022	2:00PM-3:00PM CST
Principals Round Table	2/16/2022	4:00PM-5:00PM CST
		9:30AM-10:30AM
Classified PPC	2/17/2022	CST
University/College	2/17/2022	1:30PM-2:30PM CST
City Church Network	2/17/2022	1:30PM-2:30PM CST
Student Councils	2/17/2022	2:30PM-3:30PM CST
Certified PPC	2/17/2022	5:30PM-6:30PM CST
	a / a a / a a a a	12:00PM-12:45PM
ViPS	2/18/2022	CST
State Legislators of Pulaski County	2/18/2022	12:30PM-1:30PM CST
Performing Arts Students	2/18/2022	1:00PM-2:00PM CST
Service Organizations (Rotary)	2/18/2022	1:15PM-2:15PM CST
Special Education Mix		
PTA (parent teacher organization)		
Athletic Foundation		

AFTA